
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job?  

(* Low also 10%) 

  

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jul 02, 2018         15      78       7 

Jun 06, 2018         13      78       9 

Apr 11, 2018         12      81       7 

Mar 07, 2018         13      80       6 

Feb 07, 2018         15      77       8 

Jan 18, 2018         16      78       6 

Dec 19, 2017         13      79       8 

Dec 05, 2017         12      80       8 

Aug 24, 2017         10      83       7 Low App 

Aug 17, 2017         10      85       5 * 

Aug 03, 2017         10      84       6 * 

Mar 07, 2017         18      70      12 

Jan 26, 2017         19      67      14 

Jan 10, 2017         12      79       9 

Apr 21, 2010         20      71       9 

May 14, 2008         16      76       8 

Oct 31, 2007         21      70      10 

Aug 16, 2007         20      70      10 

Jun 13, 2007         23      66      11 

May 03, 2007         39      52       9 

Mar 02, 2006         25      63      11 

Dec 06, 2005         27      61      11 

Jul 27, 2005         30      60      10 

Dec 16, 2004         37      51      13 

Mar 06, 2003         42      46      12 High App 

 

 

TREND: Do you think the Supreme Court is too liberal, too conservative, or about right?  

 

                     Too     Too     About 

                     Lib     Cons    Right   DK/NA 

 

Jul 02, 2018         19      31      41       9 

Apr 21, 2010         29      19      40      12 

Jul 17, 2008         25      31      33      10 

Aug 16, 2007         20      29      37      13 

 

 

TREND: Do you think it was the right thing or the wrong thing for the Senate Republicans 

to change the Senate rules so that all Supreme Court nominees can be confirmed with 51 

votes instead of 60 votes? 

 

                     Right   Wrong    DK/NA 

 

Jul 02, 2018         33      55       12 

Apr 20, 2017         35      55       10 

 

 

  



TREND: In general, do you agree or disagree with the 1973 Roe v. Wade Supreme Court 

decision that established a woman's right to an abortion? 

 

                     Agree   DisAgr  DK/NA 

 

Jul 02, 2018         63      31       6 

Feb 08, 2017         67      29       4 

Jan 27, 2017         70      26       4 High Agree 

Jan 12, 2017         68      28       4 

Nov 23, 2016         67      30       3 

Feb 07, 2013         63      30       7 

Feb 23, 2012         64      31       5 

Apr 21, 2010         60      35       5 Low Agree 

Jul 17, 2008         63      33       5 

Aug 16, 2007         62      32       6 

Dec 07, 2005         63      32       5 

Jul 27, 2005         65      30       6 

May 25, 2005         63      33       5 

 

 

TREND: If the Democratic party wins control of the House of Representatives in 2018, 

would you like to see them begin the process to impeach President Trump, or not? 

  

                     Yes/ 

                     Impeach No      DK/NA 

 

Jul 02, 2018         38      56       6 

Jun 08, 2018         36      57       8 

Apr 26, 2018         38      55       7 

Jan 10, 2018         45      51       5 


